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Wisconsin Well Woman Program 

Income Eligibility Guidelines 

 

250% of Federal Poverty Level 

Effective 02/01/2022 – 01/31/2023 
 

 

Size of Family WWWP Annual Gross* Income Guidelines 

 

1 

 

$33,975 

 

2 

 

$45,775 

 

3 

 

$57,575 

 

4 

 

$69,375 

 

5 

 

$81,175 

 

6 

 

$92,975 

 

7 

 

$104,775 

 

8 

 

$116,575 

For each 

additional family 

member add: 

 

$11,800 

 
 

* WWWP uses Gross Household Income, except for farm families and self-employed 

                      persons, for which Net Taxable Income is used. 


