

## Wisconsin Well Woman Program Income Eligibility Guidelines

## **250% of Federal Poverty Level Effective 02/01/2022 – 01/31/2023**

Size of Family	WWWP Annual Gross* Income Guidelines
1	\$33,975
2	\$45,775
3	\$57,575
4	\$69,375
5	\$81,175
6	\$92,975
7	\$104,775
8	\$116,575
For each additional family member add:	\$11,800

<sup>\*</sup> WWWP uses Gross Household Income, except for farm families and self-employed persons, for which Net Taxable Income is used.

